
 

 

2024 Tarrant County Advancing School Safety and Student Wellness ELC Meeting Schedule  

Month Date Time Topic 
Location 

May Tuesday 5/21/24 
 

 

 

 

All sessions 

will run from 

9:00am to 

11:00 am, 

with an 

optional 

hour from 

11:00am to 

12:00pm for 

group work 

and 

consultation. 

Session 1: Kick Off and Solution Focused 

Approach to Problem Solving 

Region 11 ESC; 1451 S. Cherry Ln White 

Settlement, TX 76108- Collaborate A/B 

June Wednesday 6/12/24 Session 2: Beyond Burnout  
Virtual 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82334792770 

July No session scheduled No session scheduled  

August Wednesday 8/28/24 
Session 3: Multicultural Approach to 

Supporting Youth Exposed to Loss  

Virtual 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82034799050 

September Tuesday 9/17/24 
Session 4:  Overview of MTSS and Tier 1 

& Deep-dive into Tier 2  
Region 11 ESC; 1451 S. Cherry Ln White 
Settlement, TX 76108- Collaborate A/B 

October Tuesday 10/15/24 Session 5: Tier 3 
Region 11 ESC; 1451 S. Cherry Ln White 
Settlement, TX 76108- Collaborate A/B 

November Tuesday 11/5/24 
Session 6: Harnessing the Power of Data to 
Inform Decision-making (Special Pops)  

Region 11 ESC; 1451 S. Cherry Ln White 

Settlement, TX 76108- Collaborate A/B 

December Tuesday 12/3/24 
Session 7:  Mapping School Justice 
Pathways (Mapping to DAEP)  

Region 11 ESC; 1451 S. Cherry Ln White 

Settlement, TX 76108- Collaborate A/B 

January  Tuesday 1/21/25 Session 8: Funding and Sustainability 
Region 11 ESC; 1451 S. Cherry Ln White 

Settlement, TX 76108- Collaborate A/B 

February Tuesday 2/18/25 
Session 9: Action Planning/Resource 

Mapping 

Region 11 ESC; 1451 S. Cherry Ln White 

Settlement, TX 76108- Collaborate A/B 



 

 

                         
March Thursday 3/27/25 Session 10: Presentations  

Region 11 ESC; 1451 S. Cherry Ln White 

Settlement, TX 76108- Collaborate A/B 


